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February 2022

Bangladesh Chittagong via Dubai to North America

. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
EVER CHANT 045W 2-Feb Wednesday 6-Feb Sunday 24-Feb Thursday 18
EF EMMA 912W 9-Feb Wednesday 13-Feb Sunday 3-Mar Thursday 18
WINNER 22003W 16-Feb Wednesday 20-Feb Sunday 10-Mar Thursday 18
EVER CHANT 046W 23-Feb Wednesday 27-Feb Sunday 17-Mar Thursday 18
EF EMMA 913W 2-Mar Wednesday 6-Mar Sunday 24-Mar Thursday 18
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Sihanoukville via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
CMA CGM FIDELIO OMD4BW1M 27-Jan Thursday 2-Feb Wednesday 24-Feb Thursday 22
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 3-Feb Thursday 9-Feb Wednesday 27-Feb Sunday 18
VOID 0 10-Feb Thursday 16-Feb Wednesday 6-Mar Sunday 18
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 17-Feb Thursday 23-Feb Wednesday 12-Mar Saturday 17
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 24-Feb Thursday 2-Mar Wednesday 27-Mar Sunday 25
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Shanghai via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
ITAL UNICA OFTB5W1MA 26-Jan Wednesday 7-Feb Monday 28-Feb Sunday 21
VOID 0 9-Feb Wednesday 16-Feb Wednesday 9-Mar Tuesday 21
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1MA 14-Feb Monday 21-Feb Monday 14-Mar Sunday 21
CSCL MERCURY 0GT8FW1MA 16-Feb Wednesday 23-Feb Wednesday 16-Mar Tuesday 21
To Be Advised 0GM5ZW1MA 22-Feb Tuesday 1-Mar Tuesday 22-Mar Monday 21
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Shenzhen (Shekou) via Dubai to North America
) ) Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
CMA CGM FIDELIO OMD4BW1MA 27-Jan Thursday 6-Feb Sunday 24-Feb Thursday 18
VOID 0 11-Feb Friday 18-Feb Friday 7-Mar Monday 17
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1MA 18-Feb Friday 25-Feb Friday 14-Mar Monday 17
To Be Advised OFTBHW1MA 25-Feb Friday 4-Mar Friday 21-Mar Monday 17
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Hong Kong Hong Kong via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
CMA CGM FIDELIO OMD4BW1MA 25-Jan Tuesday 3-Feb Thursday 24-Feb Thursday 21
VOID 0 1-Feb Tuesday 10-Feb Thursday 3-Mar Thursday 21
VOID 0 8-Feb Tuesday 17-Feb Thursday 10-Mar Thursday 21
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 17-Feb Thursday 24-Feb Thursday 12-Mar Saturday 16
To Be Advised 0GM5ZW1MA 7-Feb Monday 5-Mar Saturday 22-Mar Tuesday 17
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Cochin via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
WINNER 22002W 4-Feb Friday 8-Feb Tuesday 17-Feb Thursday 9
EVER CHANT 045W 11-Feb Friday 15-Feb Tuesday 24-Feb Thursday 9
EF EMMA 912W 18-Feb Friday 22-Feb Tuesday 3-Mar Thursday 9
WINNER 22003W 25-Feb Friday 1-Mar Tuesday 10-Mar Thursday 9
EVER CHANT 046W 4-Mar Friday 8-Mar Tuesday 17-Mar Thursday 9
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Madras (Kattupalli) via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
EVER CHANT 045W 4-Feb Friday 10-Feb Thursday 24-Feb Thursday 14
EF EMMA 912W 11-Feb Friday 17-Feb Thursday 3-Mar Thursday 14
WINNER 22003W 18-Feb Friday 24-Feb Thursday 10-Mar Thursday 14
EVER CHANT 046W 25-Feb Friday 3-Mar Thursday 17-Mar Thursday 14
EF EMMA 913W 4-Mar Friday 10-Mar Thursday 24-Mar Thursday 14
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Nhava Sheva via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
NAGOYA TOWER 0066W 1-Feb Tuesday 5-Feb Saturday 14-Feb Monday 9
NAGOYA TOWER 0067W 8-Feb Tuesday 12-Feb Saturday 21-Feb Monday 9
NAGOYA TOWER 0068W 15-Feb Tuesday 19-Feb Saturday 28-Feb Monday 9
NAGOYA TOWER 0069W 22-Feb Tuesday 26-Feb Saturday 7-Mar Monday 9
NAGOYA TOWER 0070W 1-Mar Tuesday 5-Mar Saturday 14-Mar Monday 9

*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing



Jakarta via Dubai to North America

. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
CMA CGM FIDELIO OMD4BW1M 31-Jan Monday 3-Feb Thursday 24-Feb Thursday 21
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 7-Feb Monday 10-Feb Thursday 27-Feb Sunday 17
VOID 0 14-Feb Monday 17-Feb Thursday 6-Mar Sunday 17
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 21-Feb Monday 24-Feb Thursday 12-Mar Saturday 16
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMDALW1M 28-Feb Monday 3-Mar Thursday 27-Mar Sunday 24
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing

. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CY Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 1-Feb Tuesday 5-Feb Saturday 27-Feb Sunday 22
VOID 0 8-Feb Tuesday 12-Feb Saturday 6-Mar Sunday 22
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW 1M 15-Feb Tuesday 19-Feb Saturday 12-Mar Saturday 21
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 22-Feb Tuesday 26-Feb Saturday 27-Mar Sunday 29
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 019W 1-Mar Tuesday 5-Mar Saturday 28-Mar Monday 23
*Booking cut-off from shipper 5d before CY closing - FCL service only

Yokohama via Dubai to North America

. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CY Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
VOID 0 31-Jan Monday 4-Feb Friday 6-Mar Sunday 30
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 7-Feb Monday 11-Feb Friday 12-Mar Saturday 29
CSCL MERCURY 079W 14-Feb Monday 18-Feb Friday 16-Mar Wednesday 26
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 21-Feb Monday 25-Feb Friday 27-Mar Sunday 30
CSCL NEPTUNE 067W 28-Feb Monday 4-Mar Friday 3-Apr Sunday 30

*Booking cut-off from shipper 5d before CY closing - FCL service only

Port Kelang via Dubai to North America

) ) Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
EVER URANUS OFTAXW1MA 3-Feb Thursday 9-Feb Wednesday 21-Feb Monday 12
ITAL UNICA OFTB5W1MA 8-Feb Tuesday 15-Feb Tuesday 26-Feb Saturday 11
VOID 0 15-Feb Tuesday 22-Feb Tuesday 5-Mar Saturday 11
VOID 0 22-Feb Tuesday 1-Mar Tuesday 12-Mar Saturday 11
To Be Advised 0 1-Mar Tuesday 8-Mar Tuesday 19-Mar Saturday 11
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing

) ) Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 31-Jan Monday 7-Feb Monday 27-Feb Sunday 20
VOID 0 7-Feb Monday 14-Feb Monday 6-Mar Sunday 20
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 14-Feb Monday 21-Feb Monday 12-Mar Saturday 19
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 21-Feb Monday 28-Feb Monday 27-Mar Sunday 27
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 019W 28-Feb Monday 7-Mar Monday 28-Mar Monday 21
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing

Karachi via Dubai to North America

. B Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
AS SICILIA 061W 3-Feb Thursday 6-Feb Sunday 13-Feb Sunday 7
AS SICILIA 062W 10-Feb Thursday 13-Feb Sunday 20-Feb Sunday 7
AS SICILIA 063W 17-Feb Thursday 20-Feb Sunday 27-Feb Sunday 7
AS SICILIA 064W 24-Feb Thursday 27-Feb Sunday 6-Mar Sunday 7
AS SICILIA 065W 3-Mar Thursday 6-Mar Sunday 13-Mar Sunday 7
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Philippines Manila via Dubai to North America

. B Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 2-Feb Wednesday 6-Feb Sunday 27-Feb Sunday 21
VOID 0 9-Feb Wednesday 13-Feb Sunday 6-Mar Sunday 21
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 16-Feb Wednesday 20-Feb Sunday 12-Mar Saturday 20
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMDALW1M 23-Feb Wednesday 27-Feb Sunday 27-Mar Sunday 28
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 019W 2-Mar Wednesday 6-Mar Sunday 28-Mar Monday 22
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing

Singapore via Dubai to North America

) ) Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GT85W1MA 31-Jan Monday 4-Feb Saturday 16-Feb Wednesday 12
CMA CGM FIDELIO OMD4BW1MA 4-Feb Friday 10-Feb Sunday 24-Feb Thursday 14
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 0GT8BW1MA 11-Feb Friday 17-Feb Thursday 28-Feb Monday 11
VOID 0 18-Feb Friday 24-Feb Thursday 7-Mar Monday 11
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1MA 24-Feb Thursday 1-Mar Thursday 14-Mar Monday 13

*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing



Colombo via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
WINNER 22002W 2-Feb Wednesday 6-Feb Sunday 17-Feb Thursday 11
EVER CHANT 045W 9-Feb Wednesday 13-Feb Sunday 24-Feb Thursday 11
EF EMMA 912W 16-Feb Wednesday 20-Feb Sunday 3-Mar Thursday 11
WINNER 22003W 23-Feb Wednesday 27-Feb Sunday 10-Mar Thursday 11
EVER CHANT 046W 2-Mar Wednesday 6-Mar Sunday 17-Mar Thursday 11
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
A Laem Chaban . . .
Thailand 9 via Dubai to North America
(Bangkok)
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 4-Feb Friday 9-Feb Wednesday 27-Feb Sunday 18
VOID 0 11-Feb Friday 16-Feb Wednesday 6-Mar Sunday 18
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW 1M 18-Feb Friday 23-Feb Wednesday 12-Mar Saturday 17
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 25-Feb Friday 2-Mar Wednesday 27-Mar Sunday 25
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 019W 4-Mar Friday 9-Mar Wednesday 28-Mar Monday 19
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Haiphong via Dubai to North America
. . Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 3-Feb Thursday 7-Feb Monday 27-Feb Sunday 20
VOID 0 10-Feb Thursday 14-Feb Monday 6-Mar Sunday 20
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW 1M 17-Feb Thursday 21-Feb Monday 12-Mar Saturday 19
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 24-Feb Thursday 28-Feb Monday 27-Mar Sunday 27
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 019W 3-Mar Thursday 7-Mar Monday 28-Mar Monday 21
*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
Hochiminh City via Dubai to North America
) ) Transit time
Name of vessel Voyage CFS Closing Weekday ETD Port Weekday ETA Airport Weekday port to airport
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 020W 4-Feb Friday 7-Feb Monday 27-Feb Sunday 20
VOID 0 11-Feb Friday 14-Feb Monday 6-Mar Sunday 20
APL RAFFLES 0GM5VW1M 18-Feb Friday 21-Feb Monday 12-Mar Saturday 19
CSCL MERCURY 079W 25-Feb Friday 28-Feb Monday 16-Mar Wednesday 16
CMA CGM JACQUES JOSEPH OMD4LW1M 4-Mar Friday 7-Mar Monday 27-Mar Sunday 20

*Booking cut-off from shipper 3d before CFS closing
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